Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ismail
khalid
KHURRAM
Minhaz
Sharafat

Tamim

Meal

9.50

20.00

17.00

14.50

20.00

10.50

June-2023

Generate time 2023-06-08 22:28:47 (BST)

Mizanur Rahman

Summary

Month Summary

8,820.00
0.00
91.50
96.39
8,820.00
10,000.00
0.00
1,180.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost
915.74 2,000.00 0.00 915.74
1,927.87 0.00 0.00 1,927.87
1,638.69 2,000.00 0.00 1,638.69
1,397.70 2,000.00 0.00 1,397.70
1,927.87 2,000.00 0.00 1,927.87
1,012.13 2,000.00 0.00 1,012.13

Members

Name Join date

Due
1,084.26
-1,927.87
361.31
602.30
72.13

987.87



Name

Minhaz

Sharafat

KHURRAM

Tamim

Ismail

Total

Ismail

khalid

KHURRAM

Minhaz

Sharafat

Tamim

Amount

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

10000

2023-06-02

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-06-03

Name

Ismail

Ismail

Sharafat

Tamim

Sharafat

khalid

Sharafat

Sharafat

Sharafat

Sharafat

Sharafat

Date

2023-06-08

2023-06-08

2023-06-07

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-06-05

2023-06-03

2023-06-02

2023-06-02

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

Product

chicken

polythene and Egg

chilli and Turmeric powder

Fish

Vegetables and green chillis

Green chilli

Egg

Daily shop

Milk and vegetables
ladies finger

chicken and Tomato

Amount

920

240

200

1740

240

20

100

4430

310

370



Sharafat

Name

2023-06-01

Date

Pesticide for Bug

Total

Total

Product

160

8820

Amount

Name

Tamim

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Breakfast

Breakfast

0.5

05

05

05

05

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

2023-06-09

2023-06-08

2023-06-07

Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 0
2 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
0 1
0 1
2 0



Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

05

Breakfast

05

05

05

0.5

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

Breakfast

05

05

05

05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

2023-06-06

2023-06-05

2023-06-04

2023-06-03

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1



khalid

Ismail

Name

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Name

Sharafat

Minhaz

KHURRAM

khalid

Ismail

05

2023-06-02

Breakfast

05

0.5
0.5
2023-06-01
Breakfast
05
05
05
05

05

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner



